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SENIORS

Medical control/weigh-in:

Weigh-in day 2:

Competition:

Rules of competition:
Final Entry:

Weight categories:

Saturday, February 17 @09h00 — 10h00  + 2 kg weight

Sunday, February 18, @08h00 — 08h30 + 2 kg weight tolerance day 2
Saturday, February 17, @13h00 and 17h00

Sunday, February 18, @10h00 and 13h00 (finals)

UWW rules

Friday, February 16 @12.00

Senior/Junior wrestlers born 2006 and earlier:
50-53-55-57-59-62—-65-68—-72—-76 kg
(From the age of 18 with a medical certificate and parental authorization)

CADETS
Medical control/weigh-in  Friday, February 16, @15h00 — 16h00 + 2 kg weight
Weigh-in day 2 Saturday, February 17, @ 07h30 — 08h00  + 2 kg weight tolerance day 2
Competition: Friday, February 16, @18h00
Saturday, February 17, @ 09h00

Rules of competition:

Weight categories

Pool system

Cadets born 2007-2008-2009:
36/40 —43 — 46 —49 - 53 — 57 - 61 - 65— 69 — 73 kg

Tournament:
Place:

Rules:

Accreditation:
Referee clinic:

Draw, Seniors:

Referees:

Injuries:

Entry fees:

Prize Money:

Klippan Lady Open 2024
Klippan Hall of Sports (Idrottshallen)

UWW’s International Rules of Wrestling
Each wrestler must have a valid UWW-license.

Friday, February 16 @10.00 — 15.00
Friday, February 16 @14.30
Friday February 16, @16.00

The UWW rules mentioned, any country entering more than
three contestants must necessarily provide a qualified
international judge/referee.

The organizers will provide First Aid. Any other expenses will be
charged to the participating team.

EUR 250 Include: Hotel- 2 nights, 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner.
(Friday dinner - Sunday lunch, inclusive)

For time prior to competition the charge is EUR 120 a day.
If you stay longer the prize is EUR 120 a day.
This includes lodging plus three meals a day.

Number one: EUR 150
Number two: EUR 80
Number three: EUR 50

Only seniors




Payment of entry fees: Bank: Swedbank

IBAN: SE 14 8000 0821 4979 4028 8728
BIC Code: SWEDSESS
Account Holder: Klippans Brottarklubb

*** ONLY PREPAYMENT ***

Excess fees remitted will be refunded

Travelling info: The closest international airport is the Copenhagen Airport in
Denmark, which is located about 80 km from Klippan/Sweden.
For onward transport choose:

- From Copenhagen Airport direct train to Helsingborg via
Malmé (Oresund Bridge) or

- From Copenhagen Airport train to Helsingér, then ferry to
Helsingborg.

- If you arrive via Stockholm Airport, fly domestic to

Angelholm, Helsingborg Airport.

Klippan Wrestling Club will arrange transportation for a cost of 10 Euro
per person (both ways) from Helsingborg and Angelholm to Klippan.

You can also catch the train from Helsingborg to Klippan (about 50
SEK per person). There are trains every hour and the duration is ca 30
minutes.

If you choose another airport you will have to fix your
transportation to Klippan by yourself.

Entry: Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the latest
January 5, 2024.

Final entry with names and weight-categories to be sent to
Klippan Wrestling Club at the latest january 28, 2024.

Address: Klippan Wrestling Club
Angelholmsgatan 4, SE—264 33 Klippan Sweden

Latitud 56,132114, Longitud 13,135938

Queries: Phone: +46 435 71 14 05

E-mail: klippanladyopen@gmail.com

Website: www.klippansbk.se




Klippan Lady Open 2024 E-mail: klippanladyopen @ gmail.com

ENTRY BY NAME (CADETS)

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler s name and first name

36/40 kg

43 kg

46 kg

49 kg

53 kg

57 kg

61 kg

65 kg

69 kg

73 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arrival: Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure: Flight No. :




Klippan Lady Open 2024 E-mail: klippanladyopen @ gmail.com

ENTRY BY NAME (SENIOR)

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler s name and first name

50 kg

53 kg

55kg

57 kg

59 kg

62 kg

65 kg

68 kg

72 kg

76 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arrival: Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure: Flight No. :




International Training Camp

February 19 - 22, 2024

Seniors/Juniors and Cadets

We have the pleasure of inviting-your team to
the International "Lady Open Training-Camp™2024 in Klippan

Entry
Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the-latest January 5, 2024.
Final'entry at the latest January.28, 2024.
Start of Camp
First training session willcommence Monday February 19 at 10-AM.
Final session will end Thursday February 22 at 1 PM.
Location
Training camp takes place in Klippan Hall of Sports (same as Lady
Open).
Camp fee
Training camps fee for full boarding is EUR 120 per person per day.
Camp period starts with dinner-Sunday evening-and ends with lunch
Thursday. *** ONLY PREPAYMENT ***
Equipment
Indoor training-clothes for wrestling.
Address

Klippan Wrestling-Club
Angelholmsgatan 4, SE-264 33 Klippan Sweden
Latitud 56;132114, Longitud 13,135938

Phone: +46.435-71-14 05
Website: www.klippansbk.se

Information and entries for Training Camp
Klippan Wrestling Club
E-mail:_klippanladyopen@gmail.com

Trainers at the Camp
Internationally recognized trainers will lead the camp.

We wish you very welcome to Sweden !
Klippan Wrestling Club



